Class

INTERNATIONAL MOTH
WASZP

49ER

INTERNATIONAL 14

RS 800

CHERUB

MUSTO SKIFF

LASER 5000

BOSS

RS 700

INTER CANOE( with Asymmetric )
B14

INTERNATIONAL CANOE
FLYING DUTCHMAN

29ER

505

RS 21 KEELBOAT

K6

4000

INTER CANOE OD ( Sail < GBR 306)
RS 600

OSPREY

D-ONE

HORNET

RS 400

FIREBALL

470

RS 500

MELGES 15

RS 300

CONTENDER

MERLIN

RS ELITE

RS 100 (all)

LOWRIDER MOTH

FIREBALL SENIOR ( Sail < 14000)
MERLIN SENIOR ( Sail < 3554 )
PHANTOM

FLYING 15

RS AERO 9

TASAR

FLYING 15 SENIOR ( Sail < 3400 )
SWALLOW

D-ZERO

NATIONAL 12

KESTREL

SCORPION

ALBACORE

NT 2025

449
555
697
750
799
827
834
845
845
845
845
858
867
886
890
896
910
910
923
920
921
932
955
955
956
959
959
963
973
965
969
983
989
991
980
1000
1007
998
1021
1015
1019
1031
1032
1029
1025
1042
1042
1037

Class
HADRON H2
RS 200
FINN
420
LARK
RS AERO 7
LOWRIDER MOTH SENIOR ( Sail < 3908)
LASER 2
SUPERNOVA
NATIONAL 12 SENIOR ( Sail <3486)
2000
RS VAREO
ILCA 7 /LASER STD
OK DINGHY
VENTURE( With Spinnaker)
RS AERO 6
WAYFARER
GRADUATE
TOPAZ ARGO
VENTURE( No Spinnaker)
STREAKER
GP14
ILCA 6 / LASER RADIAL
XOD
ENTERPRISE
RS VISION
RS AERO 5
SOLO
EUROPE
ILCA 4/ LASER 4.7
FIREFLY
RS FEVA XL
MIRACLE
WANDERER
BOSUN
COMET
RS QBA PRO
2.4M KEELBOAT
RS QBA SPORT
MIRROR SINGLE HANDED
LASER PICO
MIRROR DOUBLE HANDED
TOPPER
RS TERA PRO
RS TERA SPORT
TOPPER 4.2
CADET
OPTIMIST

NT 2025
1045
1050
1049
1061
1060
1063
1068
1085
1075
1076
1089
1095
1108
1095
1105
1099
1109
1100
1116
1115
1124
1141
1130
1130
1137
1145
1139
1139
1140
1166
1174
1191
1196
1201
1206
1208
1228
1244
1268
1316
1330
1368
1363
1370
1422
1422
1422
1631

RYA PN where applicable, otherwise a number generated by HISC without a tidal adjustment.

2025 HISC yardsticks No Tidal adjustment v1.0.xlIsx



